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ANA MEDINA, MD, FAAP
Pediatrician / Physician Master Trainer for 
the CDC Dengue Branch, San Juan,  PR

JORGE DE JESÚS, MD
Endocrinologist
Private practice

MYRIAM ALLENDE, MD, FACEP
Endocrinologist 
Governor / American College of Physicians

CARLOS CESTERO, MD
Family Physician, Geriatric Medicine & 
Hospice and Palliative Care / San Juan 
Veteran Administration Hospital

RAFAEL VEGA, MD
Family Physician, Geriatric Medicine & 
Hospice and Palliative Care / San Juan 
Veteran Administration Hospital

MARIA RAMOS, MD
Program Director EM Residency Program / 
Assistant Professor of Emergency 
Medicine
UPR, School of Medicine, 
San Juan, Puerto Rico

HILTON FRANQUI, MD
Associate Program Director
Cardiovascular Diseases Fellowship / UPR  
School of Medicine, 
San Juan, PR

IRIS CARDONA, MD
Pediatric Infectious Diseases Specialist / 
President San Jorge Children Hospital 
Infection Control Committee

HUMBERTO GUIOT, MD
Infectious Diseases Specialist
Professor of Medicine
UPR School of Medicine, 
San Juan, PR

GLENDA GONZÁLEZ, MD
Infectious Diseases Specialist
Program Director ID Fellowship
San Juan Veteran Administration Hospital

RENIER MENDEZ DE GUZMÁN, MD
Anesthesiologist & Pain
Management Specialist
President / Institute of Clinical 
Investigation and New Technologies 
Puerto Rico College of Physicians and 
Surgeons

JESÚS MARÍN, MD
Family Physician, Geriatric
Medicine & Hospice and
Palliative Care
San Juan Veteran
Administration Hospital

FACULTY

Faculty Disclosure Policy
It is the policy of Ponce School of Medicine to ensure independence, balance, objectivity, scientific rigor and 
integrity in all of its sponsored educational activities. All persons who are in a position to control the 
educational content of a sponsored activity are expected to disclose to the participants any relevant financial 
relationship(s) they and/or spouse/partner have with the commercial supporters and/or providers of 
commercial services and/or manufacturers of any commercial products discussed during the educational 
activity. All conflicts of interest have been identified and resolved prior to the release of this activity. The 
faculty reported the following financial relationships or relationships to products or devices they or their 
spouse/partner have with commercial interests related to the content of this CME activity. 
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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

7:30am
8:00am

10:00am
10:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:30pm 

3:30pm
4:00pm

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Diagnosis and Treatment of Dengue, Chikungunya & Zika (2 Credits) - 
Dr. Ana Medina
Break
Prevention, Diagnosis and Management of Diabetes Mellitus 
(1 credit) - Dr. Jorge de Jesús 
Prevention and Management of Obesity in Adults and Children 
(1 credit) - Dr. Myriam Allende
Lunch

Bioethics & Professionalism - Dr. Carlos J. Cestero / Dr. Rafael Vega /
Dr. Jesús Marín / Dr. Maria Ramos
Break
Bioethics & Professionalism (cont.) - Dr. Carlos J. Cestero / 
Dr. Rafael Vega / Dr. Jesús Marín / Dr. Maria Ramos 

7:30am
8:00am 

9:00am
10:00am

10:30am
 12:00pm

1:00pm

2:30pm

3:30pm
4:00pm

Registration
Prevention, Diagnosis and Management of Cardiovascular Diseases & 
Hypertension (1 Credit) - Dr. Hilton Franqui
Immunization in Adults and Children (1 credit) - Dr. Iris Cardona
Break 

Appropriate Use of Antibiotics - Dr.  Humberto Guiot
Lunch
Appropriate Use of Antibiotics (cont.) - Dr. Glenda González

Management and Control of Pain Management Drugs - 
Dr. Renier Méndez de Guzmán
Break
Management and Control of Pain Management Drugs (cont.) - 
Dr. Renier Méndez de Guzmán

APPROPRIATE USE OF ANTIBIOTICS (3 CREDITS)

MANAGEMENT AND CONTROL OF PAIN MANAGEMENT DRUGS (3 CREDITS)

BIOETHICS & PROFESSIONALISM (4 CREDITS)

SATURDAY OCTOBER 20, 2018
PUERTO RICO LICENSURE REQUIREMENTS 2016-2019 (PART I)

SUNDAY OCTOBER 21, 2018
PUERTO RICO LICENSURE REQUIREMENTS 2016-2019 (PART II)

 SPONSORSHIP STATEMENT - This activity is jointly sponsored by Asociación Puertorriqueña de 
Gastroenterología, and Ponce Medical School Foundation.
ACCREDITATION STATEMENT - This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance with the 

Essential Areas and Policies of the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) through the joint sponsorship of 
Ponce Medical School Foundation, and Asociación Puertorriqueña de Gastroenterología. Ponce Medical School Foundation, is 
accredited by the ACCME, Provider's No. 0007249, to provide continuing medical education for physicians. Ponce School of Medicine is 
accredited by the Puerto Rico Board of Licensing and Medical Disciplines, provider's No. 016-DC20-JLDM
CREDIT DESIGNATION - The Ponce Medical School Foundation submitted this educational activity for a maximum of 16AMA PRA 

TMCategory 1 Credit(s) . Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity. 
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REGISTRARION INFORMATION

Course attendees have a special rate of $ 169.00 per night plus tax on single and double 
rate occupancy at the Intercontinental Hotel. Reservation rates are available until 
September, 20 2018 upon availability. For reservations, please call 1-787-791-6100; 
reservation code: Asociación Puertorriqueña de Gastroenterología. 

HOTEL RESERVATION:

For more information please contact:
Rina Vega - RiVS Marketing: 
787-548-0047 or info@rivsmarketing.com

Complete Course  (16 CME Credits)

One Day: Oct 20 (8CME Credits)

One Day: Oct 21 (8CME Credits)

For CME Certificate purpose; this course can't 
be divided by conferences; only by days. 

Registration includes:
CME certificate, breakfast, lunch and coffee breaks 

$80

$50

$50

$250

$150

$150

APG ACTIVE MEMBER NON-MEMBER

NAME

ADDRESS

LIC.

EMAIL PHONE

TOTAL

PAYMENT METHOD: 

CREDIT CARD NO.

CREDIT CARD NAME

EXPIRATION DATE

SIGNATURE

VISA MASTER CARD AMERICAN EXPRESS


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

